2015

UTAH OPEN

FINAL RESULTS
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LAST DIVISION
WILLIAMS J.O.AD.C
WILKEY J.O.AD.C
WARD J.O.AD.C
BASSETT J.O.AD.C
CARTER J.O.AD.C.
HUYNH J.O.AD.R
BOWLES J.O.AD.R
McCULLOCH J.O.AD.R
FURST J.O.AD.R
AMPULA J.O.AD.R
THORLAKSEN J.O.AD.C
VELASQUEZ J.O.AD.C
Bunderson J.O.AD.C
BAILEY J.O.AD.C
WEATHERSPOON J.O.A.D.C
MOLL J.O.AD.R
HILL J.O.AD.R
ENGLISH J.O.AD.R
NELSON J.O.AD.R
HILL J.O.AD.R
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FIRST
DAY
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161 0
290 10
291 14
287 13
269 3
203 1
160 1
265 6
269 4
228 2
203 2
142 0
291 15
185 1
268 1

FINAL
TOTAL

349
580
579
576
530
413
366
514
232
537
412
367
305
578
365
241
234
544
203
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